Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elinor Anfield - (976161) - Reading SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:41.25
6:05.79
6:52.35
7:31.44

8:35.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:41.25
6:05.79
6:52.35
7:31.44

8:35.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

436

WA Pts

436
354
247
188
126

Round

Round

Date

09/11/17
22/09/16
24/09/15
13/11/14
14/11/13

Date

09/11/17
22/09/16
24/09/15
13/11/14
14/11/13

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships 2016
Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
4
4
Reading 4
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
4
4
Reading 4
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



