Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elinor Anfield - (976161) - Reading SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:41.25	436	F	09/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
6:05.79	354	F	22/09/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
6:52.35	247	F	24/09/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
7:31.44	188	F	13/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
8:35.72	126	F	14/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:41.25	436	F	09/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
6:05.79	354	F	22/09/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
6:52.35	247	F	24/09/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
7:31.44	188	F	13/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
8:35.72	126	F	14/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS